ADSL2+ Single Port Modem with Integrated Filter
6511-A1-xx
✓ Integrated Phone Filter
✓ Auto-connect feature will
automatically detect the
first usable PVC and
automatically detect
PPPoE, PPPoA, and Bridge

■ Storage Temperature: -4F to 149F (-20C to 65C)
■ Humidity: 5% to 95%, non-condensing
Ordering Information
6511-A1-NA Single Port ADSL2+ CPE Router (Broadcom), 10/100BaseT, N.A.
6511-A1-UK Single Port ADSL2+ CPE Router (Broadcom), 10/100BaseT, U.K.
6511-A1-EU Single Port ADSL2+ CPE Router (Broadcom), 10/100BaseT, EURO
6511-F1-101 Security Brackets for 6511-A1, Qty 1
14 September 2011 17:32:58